STARKE COUNTY BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

53 EAST MOUND STREET

KNOX, IN 46534

PHONE: 574-772-9176

OFFICE HOURS: MONDAY & WEDNESDAY 8-4P.M.

JULY 31, 2023

THERE WILL BE AN EXECUTIVE SESSION OF THE STARKE COUNTY BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS MONDAY, JULY 31, 2023, AT 5:30 P.M. IN THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT MEETING ROOM TO DISCUSS A PERSONEL MATTER

PURSUANT TO I.C.5-14-1.5-6.1 (4)

&

THERE WILL BE A REGULAR SESSION OF THE STARKE COUNTY BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS MONDAY, JULY 31, 2023, AT THE LATTER OF THE EXECUTIVE SESSION, IN THE STARKE COUNTY GOVERNMENT MEETING ROOM TO MAKE A DECISION ON PERSONEL.

BOB TROIKE CHAIRPERSON
MARK ALLEN VICE-CHAIRPERSON
STARKE COUNTY BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

POSTED THIS 24^{TH} DAY OF JULY, 2023